
DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

Consolidated List of Eligible Applicants for MFAM 
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 
Sl.
No

Reg.
No

Name Sex Cat. DM DMx P ES Ov.Sc. LA OQ/Rem.

1 59 Mathew Poul .W M IIIB 2047 2600 0 56 67.4 509.0 

2 60 Akila .G F IIA 2109 2600 0 49 65.1 585.0 

3 86 Najma Parveen F IIB 2046 2600 0 51 64.8 588.0 

4 58 Tejashwini .K F IIIA 2072 2600 0 49 64.3 524.0 

5 35 Vaishnavi .VL F GM 2088 2600 0 45 62.7 461.0 

6 9 Swamy Lakkol.BK M IIIB 2080 3000 0 54 61.7 462.0 

7 38 Swamy .LM F IIIB 2027 2600 0 44 61.0 596.0 kan; 

8 24 Ann J Paikada F GM 1977 2600 0 45 60.5 541.0 

9 28 Deepthi .BG F SC 1949 2600 0 46 60.5 533.0 

10 83 Nandini .N F ST 2040 2600 0 42 60.2 468.0 kan; 

11 47 Adarsha .KR M GM 1876 2600 0 48 60.1 573.0 

12 75 Shwetha .MC F IIIB 1763 2600 0 52 59.9 401.0 

13 33 Kumara .MK M IIIA 1909 2600 0 45 59.21 491.0 

14 100 Shashi Kumara .SD M IIA 2036 2600 0 40 59.15 529.0 kan; nss; 

15 52 Susheel Kumar .G M IIIA 1713 2600 0 52 58.9 445.0 ncc; 

16 5 Sindhura.P F IIA 1814 2600 0 47 58.4 462.0 

17 65 Nithin Jain .SN M IIIB 1683 2600 0 51 57.9 420.0 

18 29 Ashwini .H F GM 1730 2600 0 48 57.3 526.0 

19 63 Raghunath .D M I 1851 2600 0 43 57.10 387.0 

20 49 Suma .P F I 1616 2600 0 52 57.08 545.0 lca; 

21 84 Shubha Alamma F GM 1821 2600 0 44 57.02 539.0 

22 69 Naveena .DS M IIIB 1871 2600 0 42 56.98 505.0 kan; 



23 98 Darshan Kumar .KS M IIA 1934 2600 0 38 56.2 477.0 kan; nss; 

24 68 Thimmegowda .KM M IIIA 1637 2600 0 49 56.0 513.0 kan; 

25 10 Guruprasad.HG M IIIB 2181 3200 0 42 55.1 426.0 kan; sp; 
lca; 

26 103 Shravya .K F GM 1743 2600 0 43 55.0 507.0 

27 51 Jeevitha .M F SC 2096 3000 0 40 54.93 229.0 uet; 

28 57 Mohammed Ismail M IIB 1631 2600 0 47 54.87 455.0 

29 72 Pooja .P F IIIB 1746 2600 0 42 54.6 468.0 

30 62 Manjunatha .HS M IIIA 1641 2600 0 46 54.6 433.0 kan; 

31 79 Rashmi F IIIA 1640 2600 0 46 54.5 517.0 kan; 

32 97 Cheluvaraju M SC 1561 2600 0 49 54.5 482.0 kan; nss; 

33 42 Akshay .H M GM 1684 2600 0 44 54.4 438.0 

34 19 Radha.P F I 1608 2600 0 46 53.9 445.0 uent; 

35 74 Raghu .AN M IIIA 1729 2600 0 41 53.8 475.0 kan; nss; 

36 56 Kantharaj .P M SC 1623 2600 0 45 53.7 443.0 kan; ncc; 

37 55 Saraswathi .D F GM 1767 2600 0 39 53.5 559.0 

38 11 Meghana.CS F GM 1529 2600 0 48 53.4 467.0 

39 104 Umme Hani F IIB 1575 2600 0 46 53.3 546.0 

40 102 MohanVarun .MP M IIIB 1697 2600 0 41 53.1 529.0 kan; ncc; 
nss; 

41 90 Purushothama.CV M IIIA 1541 2600 0 46 52.63 383.0 kan; ncc; 

42 16 Fathima Sana F IIB 1668 2600 0 41 52.58 522.0 

43 41 Madhukesh .S M GM 1538 2600 0 46 52.6 423.0 

44 32 Mujahid UR Rahaman M IIB 1611 2600 0 42 52.0 436.0 kan; 

45 80 Radhika .B F SC 1527 2600 0 45 51.9 443.0 

46 12 Sunil Kumar.SG M GM 1638 2600 0 40 51.5 431.0 

47 48 Thilak kumar .HV M IIA 1600 2600 0 41 51.27 457.0 

48 6 Shashikala.N F I 1600 2600 1 44 51.27 430.0 

49 99 Ranjan .BV M I 1548 2600 0 43 51.27 428.0 nss; 

50 45 Shwetha .TS F IIIB 1495 2600 0 45 51.25 506.0 kan; 

51 3 Swathi.V F GM 1563 2600 0 42 51.1 410.0 uent; 



52 106 Revathi H Chandramouli F GM 1668 3000 0 46 50.8 465.0 

53 50 Prakasha .BS M IIIA 1506 2600 0 43 50.5 419.0 kan; 

54 8 Sreedhar.HJ M GM 1701 2600 0 35 50.2 494.0 

55 77 Sanjay .P M SC 1534 2600 0 41 50.0 415.0 ncc; 

56 85 Krishna .D M GM 1361 2600 0 47 49.7 411.0 

57 14 Ananda.P M SC 1358 2600 0 47 49.6 436.0 kan; 

58 61 Rajappa Bovi .HN M SC 1502 2600 0 41 49.4 429.0 

59 95 Preethi .S F IIIA 1445 2600 0 43 49.3 450.0 

60 73 Aruna .G M GM 1567 2600 0 38 49.1 448.0 nss; 

61 108 Ravi .P M SC 1406 2600 0 44 49.0 202.0 kan; 

62 67 Kavya .HN F IIIB 1391 2600 0 44 48.8 378.0 

63 96 Bhavya .KG F IIIA 1477 2600 0 40 48.4 508.0 ncc; 

64 21 Kiran.N M SC 1580 2600 0 36 48.4 422.0 

65 82 Ganesha .KJ M IIIA 1492 2600 0 39 48.2 430.0 kan; 

66 92 Girisha .V M SC 1424 2600 0 41 47.9 428.0 sp; 

67 44 Mir Mohammed Abbas M GM 1369 2600 0 43 47.8 403.0 

68 105 Yussuf Ali Shauri M GM 1683 3100 0 41 47.6 474.0 

69 107 Sandeep .MC M IIIA 1325 2600 0 44 47.5 373.0 

70 70 Rakesh .HJ M SC 1452 2600 0 39 47.4 471.0 

71 46 Chethana .BC F IIIB 1371 2600 0 42 47.4 454.0 kan; 

72 91 Chetan .S M IIA 1439 2600 0 39 47.2 438.0 kan; 

73 101 Indira Kumari .B F SC 1479 2600 0 37 46.9 479.0 

74 109 Pradeep .V M SC 1326 2600 1 45 46.5 405.0 kan; 

75 54 Somashekar .N M IIA 1388 2600 0 34 43.7 392.0 

76 81 Chetan .R M GM 1363 2600 0 34 43.2 378.0 kan; 

77 43 Prathibha .MN F GM 1360 2600 0 33 42.7 336.0 

78 87 Thyaguprasad .MC M SC 1476 2600 2 34 42.4 411.0 

79 18 Chitharanjan Das.MD M SC 1578 3000 1 31 40.3 401.0 

Members: 1.Dr.H.Rajashekar

    2.Dr.N.Nagaraja Prof.G.Kotreshwar



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE 

University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006 

Consolidated List of Eligible Applicants for MFAM (Other University)
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.
No

Reg.
No

Name SEX Cat. DM DMx P ES Ov.Sc. LA OQ/Rem.

1 7 Sumukh.M M GM 2027 2900 0 62 65.9 484.0 
2 36 Trupti V 

Nandagavi 
F GM 2827 3700 0 42 59.2 280.0 

3 88 Harsha .N M GM 1107 1600 0 49 59.1 199.0 
4 89 Sijin Kumar .TS M GM 1033 1600 -

1 
49 58.3 212.0 

5 27 Sunil Kumar KC M GM 2137 3250 0 46 55.9 217.0 
6 20 Vishal.S.Mangoji M GM 2197 3700 0 51 55.2 253.0 
7 22 Usha.DR F GM 1773 3000 0 47 53.0 430.0 
8 37 Yogitha S 

Ramdasi 
F GM 2712 3700 0 32 52.6 244.0 

9 78 Rashmi .D F GM 1646 2900 0 48 52.4 417.0 

Members: 1.Dr.H.Rajashekar

    2.Dr.N.Nagaraja Prof.G.Kotreshwar



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

List of Rejected Candidates for MFAM 
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.
No.

Reg.
No.

Name Sex Cat. D1. D1
Mx.

D2. D2
Mx.

D3. D3
Mx.

P Ent.
Sc.

Ov.
Sc.

LA OQ/Rem.

1 1 Chethan 
Kumar.AC 

m GM 0 800 0 900 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0

2 17 ShivaShankar.R m IIA 0 600 0 600 0 1800 0 0 0.0 0.0
3 30 Raghavendra.N m IIIA 0 600 0 1200 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0
4 31 Abhinand .J m GM 0 600 0 600 0 1800 0 0 0.0 0.0
5 34 Harshitha .R f GM 0 800 0 600 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0
6 39 Rashmi .MJ f SC 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0 ; No 

Supporting 
Documents 

7 40 Mithilaa .BA f GM 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0 ; No 
Supporting 
Documents 

8 64 Chethan .NS m GM 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0 kan; ncc; 
9 66 Jyothi .S f IIIB 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0
10 71 Ashoka .AB m IIA 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0 kan; 
11 76 Sagar .ND m IIIA 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0
12 94 Vinuth .SB f IIIA 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0

REMARKS: THE ABOVE CANDIDATES NOT APPEARED FOR ENTRANCE EXAM

Members: 1.Dr.H.Rajashekar

     2.Dr.N.Nagaraja Prof.G.Kotreshwar



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

List of Candidates Allotted Seats for MFAM Under Scheme-A
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

GM

1 1 59 Mathew Poul .W IIIB 2047 2600 56 67.4

2 2 60 Akila .G IIA 2109 2600 49 65.1

3 3 86 Najma Parveen IIB 2046 2600 51 64.8

4 4 58 Tejashwini .K IIIA 2072 2600 49 64.3

5 5 35 Vaishnavi .VL GM 2088 2600 45 62.7

SC/ST

1 9 28 Deepthi .BG SC 1949 2600 46 60.5

1 10 83 Nandini .N ST 2040 2600 42 60.2

CAT –I/IIA/IIB/IIIA/IIIB

1 6 9 Swamy Lakkol.BK IIIB 2080 3000 54 61.7

1 7 38 Swamy .LM IIIB 2027 2600 44 61.0

1 12 75 Shwetha .MC IIIB 1763 2600 52 59.9

Members: 1.Dr.H.Rajashekar

     2.Dr.N.Nagaraja Prof.G.Kotreshwar



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

Waiting List of Candidates for MFAM Under Scheme-A
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. marks; P: 
Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B 
(optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

GM

1 6 9 Swamy Lakkol.BK IIIB 2080 3000 54 61.7

2 7 38 Swamy .LM IIIB 2027 2600 44 61.0

3 8 24 Ann J Paikada GM 1977 2600 45 60.5

4 9 28 Deepthi .BG SC 1949 2600 46 60.5

5 10 83 Nandini .N ST 2040 2600 42 60.2

6 11 47 Adarsha .KR GM 1876 2600 48 60.1

7 12 75 Shwetha .MC IIIB 1763 2600 52 59.9

8 13 33 Kumara .MK IIIA 1909 2600 45 59.2

9 14 100 Shashi Kumara .SD IIA 2036 2600 40 59.2

10 15 52 Susheel Kumar .G IIIA 1713 2600 52 58.9

11 16 5 Sindhura.P IIA 1814 2600 47 58.4

12 17 65 Nithin Jain .SN IIIB 1683 2600 51 57.9

13 18 29 Ashwini .H GM 1730 2600 48 57.3

14 19 63 Raghunath .D I 1851 2600 43 57.1

15 20 49 Suma .P I 1616 2600 52 57.1

SC/ST

1 27 51 Jeevitha .M SC 2096 3000 40 54.9

2 32 97 Cheluvaraju SC 1561 2600 49 54.5

3 36 56 Kantharaj .P SC 1623 2600 45 53.7

4 45 80 Radhika .B SC 1527 2600 45 51.9

5 55 77 Sanjay .P SC 1534 2600 41 50.0

6 57 14 Ananda.P SC 1358 2600 47 49.6



CAT –I/IIA/IIB/IIIA/IIIB

1 13 33 Kumara .MK IIIA 1909 2600 45 59.2

2 14 100 Shashi Kumara .SD IIA 2036 2600 40 59.2

3 15 52 Susheel Kumar .G IIIA 1713 2600 52 58.9

4 16 5 Sindhura.P IIA 1814 2600 47 58.4

5 17 65 Nithin Jain .SN IIIB 1683 2600 51 57.9

6 19 63 Raghunath .D I 1851 2600 43 57.1

7 20 49 Suma .P I 1616 2600 52 57.1

8 22 69 Naveena .DS IIIB 1871 2600 42 57.0

9 23 98 Darshan Kumar .KS IIA 1934 2600 38 56.2

Members: 1.Dr.H.Rajashekar

     2.Dr.N.Nagaraja Prof.G.Kotreshwar



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

List of Candidates Allotted Seats for MFAM Under Scheme-B
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

GM

1 8 24 Ann J Paikada GM 1977 2600 45 60.5

2 11 47 Adarsha .KR GM 1876 2600 48 60.1

3 13 33 Kumara .MK IIIA 1909 2600 45 59.2

4 14 100 Shashi Kumara .SD IIA 2036 2600 40 59.2

5 15 52 Susheel Kumar .G IIIA 1713 2600 52 58.9

6 16 5 Sindhura.P IIA 1814 2600 47 58.4

7 17 65 Nithin Jain .SN IIIB 1683 2600 51 57.9

8 18 29 Ashwini .H GM 1730 2600 48 57.3

SC

1 27 51 Jeevitha .M SC 2096 3000 40 54.9

2 32 97 Cheluvaraju SC 1561 2600 49 54.5

3 36 56 Kantharaj .P SC 1623 2600 45 53.7

4 45 80 Radhika .B SC 1527 2600 45 51.9

ST

No Candidates - Shifted To SC Category

CAT –I

1 19 63 Raghunath .D I 1851 2600 43 57.1

CAT-IIA

1 23 98 Darshan Kumar .KS IIA 1934 2600 38 56.2

2 47 48 Thilak kumar .HV IIA 1600 2600 41 51.3

3 72 91 Chetan .S IIA 1439 2600 39 47.2



CAT-IIB

1 28 57 Mohammed Ismail IIB 1631 2600 47 54.87

CAT-IIIA

1 24 68 Thimmegowda .KM IIIA 1637 2600 49 56.0

CAT-IIIB

1 22 69 Naveena .DS IIIB 1871 2600 42 57.0

Other University

1 1 7 Sumukh,M GM 2027 2900 62 65.9

2 2 36 Trupthi.V.Nandagavi GM 2827 3700 42 59.2

Kannada Medium

1 25 10 Guruprasad.HG IIIB 2181 3200 42 55.1

2 30 62 Manjunatha .HS IIIA 1641 2600 46 54.6

Diffence

Nil

Physically Handicapped

Nil

Members: 1.Dr.H.Rajashekar

     2.Dr.N.Nagaraja Prof.G.Kotreshwar



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

Waiting List of Candidates for MFAM Under Scheme-B
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

GM

1 20 49 Suma .P I 1616 2600 52 57.1

2 21 84 Shubha Alamma GM 1821 2600 44 57.0

3 22 69 Naveena .DS IIIB 1871 2600 42 57.0

4 23 98 Darshan Kumar .KS IIA 1934 2600 38 56.2

5 24 68 Thimmegowda .KM IIIA 1637 2600 49 56.0

6 25 10 Guruprasad.HG IIIB 2181 3200 42 55.1

7 26 103 Shravya .K GM 1743 2600 43 55.0

8 27 51 Jeevitha .M SC 2096 3000 40 54.9

9 28 57 Mohammed Ismail IIB 1631 2600 47 54.9

10 29 72 Pooja .P IIIB 1746 2600 42 54.6

11 30 62 Manjunatha .HS IIIA 1641 2600 46 54.6

12 31 79 Rashmi IIIA 1640 2600 46 54.5

13 32 97 Cheluvaraju SC 1561 2600 49 54.5

14 33 42 Akshay.H GM 1684 2600 44 54.4

15 34 19 Radha.P I 1608 2600 46 53.9

16 35 74 Raghu.AN IIIA 1729 2600 41 53.8

17 36 56 Kantharaj.P SC 1623 2600 45 53.7

18 37 55 Saraswathi.D GM 1767 2600 39 53.5

19 38 11 Meghana CS GM 1529 2600 48 53.4

20 39 104 Umme Hani IIB 1575 2600 46 53.3

21 40 102 Mohan Varun MP IIIB 1697 2600 41 53.1



22 41 90 Purushothama CV IIIA 1541 2600 46 52.63

23 42 16 Fathima Sana IIB 1668 2600 41 52.58

24 43 41 Madhukesh .S GM 1538 2600 46 52.6

SC

1 55 77 Sanjay .P SC 1534 2600 41 50.0

2 57 14 Ananda.P SC 1358 2600 47 49.6

3 58 61 Rajappa Bovi .HN SC 1502 2600 41 49.4

4 61 108 Ravi .P SC 1406 2600 44 49.0

5 64 21 Kiran.N SC 1580 2600 36 48.4

6 66 92 Girisha .V SC 1424 2600 41 47.9

7 70 70 Rakesh .HJ SC 1452 2600 39 47.4

8 73 101 Indirakumari .B SC 1479 2600 37 46.9

9 74 109 Pradeepa V SC 1326 2600 45 46.5

ST

No Candidates - Shifted To SC Category

CAT –I

1 20 49 Suma .P I 1616 2600 52 57.1

2 34 19 Radha.P I 1608 2600 46 53.9

3 48 6 Shashikala .N I 1600 2600 44 51.27

CAT-IIA

1 75 54 Somashekar .N IIA 1388 2600 34 43.7

CAT-IIB

1 39 104 Umme Hani IIB 1575 2600 46 53.3

2 42 16 Fathima Sana IIB 1668 2600 41 52.58

3 44 32 Mujahid UR Rahaman IIB 1611 2600 42 52.0

CAT-IIIA

1 30 62 Manjunatha .HS IIIA 1641 2600 46 54.6

2 31 79 Rashmi IIIA 1640 2600 46 54.5

3 35 74 Raghu.AN IIIA 1729 2600 41 53.8

CAT-IIIB



1 25 10 Guruprasad.HG IIIB 2181 3200 42 55.1

2 29 72 Pooja .P IIIB 1746 2600 42 54.6

3 40 102 Mohan Varun MP IIIB 1697 2600 41 53.1

Other University

1 3 88 Harsha .N GM 1107 1600 49 59.1

2 4 89 Sijin Kumar .TS GM 1033 1600 49 58.3

3 5 27 Sunil Kumar KC GM 2137 3250 46 55.9

4 6 20 Vishal.S.Mangoji GM 2197 3700 51 55.2

5 7 22 Usha.DR GM 1773 3000 47 53.0

6 8 37 Yogitha S Ramdasi GM 2712 3700 32 52.6

7 9 78 Rashmi .D GM 1646 2900 48 52.4

Kannada Medium

1 31 79 Rashmi IIIA 1640 2600 46 54.5

2 35 74 Raghu.AN IIIA 1729 2600 41 53.8

3 40 102 Mohan Varun MP IIIB 1697 2600 41 53.1

4 41 90 Purushothama CV IIIA 1541 2600 46 52.63

5 44 32 Mujahid UR Rahaman IIB 1611 2600 42 52.0

6 50 45 Shwetha.TS IIIB 1495 2600 45 51.25

Diffence

Nil

Physically Handicapped

Nil

Members: 1.Dr.H.Rajashekar

     2.Dr.N.Nagaraja Prof.G.Kotreshwar


